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Date
4-13-18
4-17-18
4-18-18

4-20-18
4-20-18
4-23-18

4-24-18

4-26-18

5-7-18

5-7-18

5-8-18

5-9-18

5-10-18
5-16-18

5-17-18

5-18-18

6-1-18

6-1-18

6-4-18
6-6-18

v n

v N n

Amount
57.50
32.73
25.50

5.94
56.45
471.50

6.62

11.70

44.57

97.35

4.44

6.44

28.35
42.60

536.37

356.55

2,146.58

754.33

10.57
50.42

Art Gallery of Nova Scotia

Vendor

The Bicyle Thief
McKelvie's
Rudders Seafood

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café
Harbourstone, Marriott Hotel
Halifax Chamber of Commerce

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café
Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café
The Bicyle Thief
Winston Curchill
Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café
Envie A Vegan Kitchen
LeBistro by Liz

Le Castiglione, Paris

The Drapers Arms, London

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café

Lot Six Restraurant and Bar

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café
Little Oak

Description

Lunch Meeting with the Director of Studio 21

Lunch Meeting with Board Chair

Super meeting with Chair of AGNS Finance Committee

Meeting with potential sponsor
Lunch meeting with Board Vice - Chair
Spring Dinner

Meeting with Honorary Governors

Meeting with an Honorary Governor
Lunch meetng with Development Committee Chair

Dinner meeting in Montreal with Curators from the Musuem of
Contemporary Art Montreal and Kohter Museum, Wisconsin

Meeting with prospect
Meeting with prospect/connector

Offsite lunch meeting with potential volunteer
Lunch meeting wih donor

Supper meeting with donor and potential sponsor while in Paris

Dinner with host during London/Paris Trip

Engagement reception for donors and prospects centered
around the Blue Rocks Exhibition .

Offsite Development and Curatrial Sponsorship Dinner for Group
of Seven Event

Meeting with prospect
Meeting with the producer of the film Maudie
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6-12-18

6-12-18

6-13-18

6-13-18

6-13-18

6-14-18

6-15-18

6-15-18

6-21-18
6-22-18

6-25-18
7-4-18
7-6-18

7-12-18
7-18-18
7-18-18

7-23-18
8-25-18
8-25-18
8-25-18
8-25-18

8-25-18
8-25-18
8-25-18

w n

v n n n n

v n

10.42

208.32

295.80

69.98

160.00

517.85

244.80

22.40

4.12
76.50

39.39
50.00
6.99

5.96
5.48
24.50

511.77
136.00

39.95
291.28
310.00

365.45
38.88
59.39

Art Gallery of Nova Scotia

Royal York Hotel

Salvatores Pizzaiolo Trattoria

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café
Sobeys

CFB Stadacona

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café
Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café
Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café
The Bicyle Thief

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café
Halifax Marriott Hotel
Trident Booksellers

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café
Trident Booksellers
Pavia Library

Lot Six Restaurant
Halcraft Pinters Ic.
Fo'c'sle

Cosco

Halcraft Pinters Ic.

NSLC
Superstore
Atlantic Wholesale Club

Meeting with potential donor

Offsite APAGA Conference Event: Opening Night Fun Event
APAGA Conference Event - Registration/Meet & Greet
Offsite APAGA Conference Event: Opening Night Fun Event
Offsite APAGA Conference Event: Opening Night Fun Event
APAGA Conference Morning Break and Lunch

APAGA Conference Morning Break

Meeting with potential sponsor

Meeting with donor

Lunch meeting with the Director of Studio 21

Lunch meeting with donor/sponsor and AGNS Curator of
Education and Public Programs

Offsite lunch meeting with Board Committee Member

Offsite meeting with donor

Offsite meeting with donor
Offsite meeitng with donor

Offsite meeting with prospect
Offsite dinner with partners and consultants for the Curatorial
vision Project

Invites for Life Members Event

Offsite reception for Life Members
Offsite reception for Life Members
Exhibition Cards for Life Members Event

Offsite reception for Life Members
Offsite reception for Life Members
Offsite reception for Life Members
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8-25-18
8-25-18
8-25-18
8-25-18
8-25-18

9-14-18
9-14-18

9-14-18
9-21-18
10-9-18

10-11-18
10-12-18

10-12-18

10-12-18
10-12-18

10-17-18
10-19-18

10-23-18
10-25-18
10-25-18

10-25-18
10-30-18

10-31-18

wv n n n n

w

19.84
10.00
30.00
61.72
400.00

996.00

1,659.39

1,746.90
34.44
582.58

8.12

1,723.84

1,827.00

9,403.09

60.00

8.70

8.31
251.12
63.25

113.72
70.17

6.72

Bulk Barn

Ikea

Chester Save Easy
Sobeys

Aleyah Solomon

Halcraft Pinters nlc.
Canada Post

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café
Beaver Sailor Diner
Delta Barrington - Tempo

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café
Canada Post

Halcraft Pinters Inc.

RCR Hospitality Group

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café
Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café
Art Toronto
Intercontinental Toronto

Shore Club
Sheraton Centre

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café

Offsite reception for Life Members
Offsite reception for Life Members
Offsite reception for Life Members
Offsite reception for Life Members

Event Photography Life Members Reception

Invitations for Close to the Edge... The Work of Gerald Ferguson
opening

Mailout of invitations for Close to the Edge... The Work of Gerald
Ferguson opening

Catering for Close to the Edge...The Work of Gerald Ferguson
opening

Offsite lunch meeting with a curator

Offsite Board and staff event

Coffee meeting with potential prospect

Mailout of Invitations for Shame and Prejudice: A Story of
resilience, Kent Monkman opening

Invitations for Shame and Prejudice: A Story of resilience, Kent
Monkman opening

Catering for Shame and Prejudice: A Story of resilience, Kent
Monkman opening

Lunch meeting with an artist
Coffee meeting with potential prospect

Coffee meeting with potential prospect
Attend Art Toronto's Opening Event
Dinner Meeting

Lunch with potential donor
Breakfast Meeting with AGNS Board Chair

Coffee meeting with potential prospect
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11-9-18
11-14-18
11-16-18

11-20-18

11-26-18
11-30-18

11-30-18

11-30-18

11-30-18
12-3-18
12-4-18

12-7-18

12-11-18

12-11-18

12-20-18

1-16-19

1-23-19

1-25-19

2-2-19

6.91
51.87
327.67

178.40

454.30
1,982.00

1,954.89

1,500.00

116.88
298.41
54.49

50.03

21.49

1,162.67

4.70

3.96

13.91

80.70

35.79

Art Gallery of Nova Scotia

Trident Booksellers
McKelvie's
Zoe's Lounge -Chateau Lauier

Pete's Dresden Row

Crown Plaza, Fredericton
Halcraft Pinters nlc.

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café

‘Stoney Bear Singers

Baan Thai
Pavia
Beaver Sailor Diner

LaFrasca Cibi & Vini Ltd.

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café
Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café
Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café

PAI

Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café

Offsite meeting with donor
Offsite planned giving strategy meeting
Hosting the sponors or the Sobey Art Award

Hosted an offsite curator's (local and international) collaboration
meeting

Hosted an event for Mary Pratt Memorial
Invitations for Jordan Bennett KETU'ELMITA'JIK opening

Catering for Jordan Bennett KETU'ELMITA'JIK opening
Drummng for Jordan Bennett KETU'ELMITA'JIK opening

Hosted dinner for artist attending the Jordan Bennett
KETU'ELMITA'JIK opening

Life Members tour and reception

Lunch meeting with visiting artist

Offsite lunch meeting with Director of Studio 21 Art Gallery
Lunch meeting with prospect

Engagement (Cultivation) event

Meeting with Development Committee member

Meeting with potential sponsor

Meetng with potential sponsor

Dinner meeting with the head of Enerprise and Engagement at
the Albert Museum

Meeting with sponsor
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2-8-19 S 1,522.44 Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café Catering for Sense of Site exhibition opening
2-8-19 S 1,619.00 Halcraft Printers Invitations for Sense of Site exhibition opening
2-8-19 S 1,732.56 Canada Post Mailing of invitations for the Sense of Site opening
2-8-19 S 165.96 Lot Six Exhibition opening offsite after event with sponsor
2-8-19 S 507.38 Lot Six Hosting artists from Sense of Site Exhibition Opening
3-7-19 S 39.21 Pavia Meeting with a Sobey Art Award Artist

Offsite meeting with potential donor, board chair and chief
3-12-19 S 96.09 McKelvie's curator

Lunch with participant from the Curatorial Discusion
3-27-19 S 78.94 The Beacher Café /Engagement sessions

Dinner with participant from the Curatorial Discusion
3-27-19 S 178.10 Buca /Engagement sessions
3-28-19 S 4490 Fran's Breakfast Meeting with Art Writer

S 41,610.30 Total




