

Da	ate		Amount	Vendor	Description
4-1	3-18	\$	57.50	The Bicyle Thief	Lunch Meeting with the Director of Studio 21
4-1	7-18	\$	32.73	McKelvie's	Lunch Meeting with Board Chair
4-1	8-18	\$	25.50	Rudders Seafood	Super meeting with Chair of AGNS Finance Committee
4-2	0-18	\$	5.94	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Meeting with potential sponsor
4-2	0-18	\$	56.45	Harbourstone, Marriott Hotel	Lunch meeting with Board Vice - Chair
4-2	3-18	\$	471.50	Halifax Chamber of Commerce	Spring Dinner
4.2	4.40	_	6.62	D : C !!	M 11 11 11 10 10
4-2	4-18	\$	6.62	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Meeting with Honorary Governors
4-2	6-18	\$	11.70	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Meeting with an Honorary Governor
5-7	'-18	\$		The Bicyle Thief	Lunch meeting with Development Committee Chair
				,	į ,
					Dinner meeting in Montreal with Curators from the Musuem of
5-7	'-18	\$	97.35	Winston Curchill	Contemporary Art Montreal and Kohter Museum, Wisconsin
5.0	. 40	,	4.44	D : C !!	
5-8	3-18	\$	4.44	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Meeting with prospect
5_0)-18	\$	6 44	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Meeting with prospect/connector
	0-18	\$		Envie A Vegan Kitchen	Offsite lunch meeting with potential volunteer
5-1	6-18	\$		LeBistro by Liz	Lunch meeting wih donor
5-1	7-18	\$	536.37	Le Castiglione, Paris	Supper meeting with donor and potential sponsor while in Paris
5-1	8-18	\$	356.55	The Drapers Arms, London	Dinner with host during London/Paris Trip
					Engagement reception for donors and prospects centered
6-1	18	\$	2,146.58	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	around the Blue Rocks Exhibition .
					Offsite Development and Curatrial Sponsorship Dinner for Group
6-1	18	\$	754.33	Lot Six Restraurant and Bar	of Seven Event
			40		
	-18	\$		Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	
6-6	5-18	\$	50.42	Little Oak	Meeting with the producer of the film Maudie



6-12-18	\$	10.42	Royal York Hotel	Meeting with potential donor
6-12-18	\$	208.32	Salvatores Pizzaiolo Trattoria	Offsite APAGA Conference Event: Opening Night Fun Event
	T			
6-13-18	\$	295.80	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	APAGA Conference Event - Registration/Meet & Greet
6-13-18	\$	69.98	Sobeys	Offsite APAGA Conference Event: Opening Night Fun Event
6-13-18	\$	160.00	CFB Stadacona	Offsite APAGA Conference Event: Opening Night Fun Event
6-14-18	\$	517.85	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	APAGA Conference Morning Break and Lunch
6-15-18	\$	244.80	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	APAGA Conference Morning Break
6-15-18	\$	22.40	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Meeting with potential sponsor
6-21-18	\$	4.12	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Meeting with donor
6-22-18	\$	76.50	The Bicyle Thief	Lunch meeting with the Director of Studio 21
				Lunch meeting with donor/sponsor and AGNS Curator of
6-25-18	\$		Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Education and Public Programs
7-4-18	\$	50.00	Halifax Marriott Hotel	Offsite lunch meeting with Board Committee Member
7-6-18	\$	6.99	Trident Booksellers	Offsite meeting with donor
7-12-18	\$	5 96	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Offsite meeting with donor
7-18-18	\$		Trident Booksellers	Offsite meeiting with donor
7-18-18	\$		Pavia Library	Offsite meeting with prospect
, 10 10	Ψ	24.50	Tavia Library	Offsite dinner with partners and consultants for the Curatorial
7-23-18	\$	511.77	Lot Six Restaurant	vision Project
8-25-18	\$	136.00	Halcraft Pinters Ic.	Invites for Life Members Event
8-25-18	\$	39.95	Fo'c'sle	Offsite reception for Life Members
8-25-18	\$	291.28	Cosco	Offsite reception for Life Members
8-25-18	\$	310.00	Halcraft Pinters Ic.	Exhibition Cards for Life Members Event
8-25-18	\$	365.45	NSLC	Offsite reception for Life Members
8-25-18	\$	38.88	Superstore	Offsite reception for Life Members
8-25-18	\$		Atlantic Wholesale Club	Offsite reception for Life Members



8-25-18	\$	19.84	Bulk Barn	Offsite reception for Life Members
8-25-18	\$	10.00	Ikea	Offsite reception for Life Members
8-25-18	\$	30.00	Chester Save Easy	Offsite reception for Life Members
8-25-18	\$	61.72	Sobeys	Offsite reception for Life Members
8-25-18	\$	400.00	Aleyah Solomon	Event Photography Life Members Reception
9-14-18	\$	996.00	Halcraft Pinters nlc.	Invitations for Close to the Edge The Work of Gerald Ferguson opening
9-14-18	\$	1,659.39	Canada Post	Mailout of invitations for Close to the Edge The Work of Gerald Ferguson opening
9-14-18	\$	1,746.90	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Catering for Close to the EdgeThe Work of Gerald Ferguson opening
9-21-18	\$	34.44	Beaver Sailor Diner	Offsite lunch meeting with a curator
10-9-18	\$	582.58	Delta Barrington - Tempo	Offsite Board and staff event
10-11-18	\$	8.12	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Coffee meeting with potential prospect
10-12-18	\$	1 723 8/	Canada Post	Mailout of Invitations for Shame and Prejudice: A Story of resilience, Kent Monkman opening
10-12-18	Ų	1,723.64	Canada Fost	Invitations for Shame and Prejudice: A Story of resilience, Kent
10-12-18	\$	1,827.00	Halcraft Pinters Inc.	Monkman opening
10-12-18 10-12-18	\$	9,403.09	RCR Hospitality Group	Catering for Shame and Prejudice: A Story of resilience, Kent Monkman opening
10-12-18				
10-17-18	\$	60.00	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Lunch meeting with an artist
10-19-18	\$	8.70	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Coffee meeting with potential prospect
10-23-18	\$	8.31	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Coffee meeting with potential prospect
10-25-18	\$	251.12	Art Toronto	Attend Art Toronto's Opening Event
10-25-18	\$	63.25	Intercontinental Toronto	Dinner Meeting
10-25-18	\$	113.72	Shore Club	Lunch with potential donor
10-30-18	\$	70.17	Sheraton Centre	Breakfast Meeting with AGNS Board Chair
10-31-18	\$	6.72	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Coffee meeting with potential prospect



11-9-18	\$	6.91	Trident Booksellers	Offsite meeting with donor
11-14-18	\$	51.87	McKelvie's	Offsite planned giving strategy meeting
11-16-18	\$	327.67	Zoe's Lounge -Chateau Lauier	Hosting the sponors or the Sobey Art Award
11-20-18	\$	178 40	Pete's Dresden Row	Hosted an offsite curator's (local and international) collaboration meeting
11-20-18	Ų	170.40	rete s bresden now	meeting
11-26-18 11-30-18	\$		Crown Plaza, Fredericton Halcraft Pinters nlc.	Hosted an event for Mary Pratt Memorial Invitations for Jordan Bennett KETU'ELMITA'JIK opening
11 30 10	7	1,502.00	Tracerate Finters file.	invitations for sordain befinett KETO ELIVITASIK Opening
11-30-18	\$	1,954.89	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Catering for Jordan Bennett KETU'ELMITA'JIK opening
11-30-18	\$	1,500.00	`Stoney Bear Singers	Drummng for Jordan Bennett KETU'ELMITA'JIK opening
11-30-18	ć	116 00	Baan Thai	Hosted dinner for artist attending the Jordan Bennett KETU'ELMITA'JIK opening
12-3-18	\$			
12-3-18	\$	298.41	Beaver Sailor Diner	Life Members tour and reception
12-4-18	\$	54.49	Beaver Sallor Differ	Lunch meeting with visiting artist
12-7-18	\$	50.03	LaFrasca Cibi & Vini Ltd.	Offsite lunch meeting with Director of Studio 21 Art Gallery
12-11-18	\$	21.49	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Lunch meeting with prospect
12-11-18	\$	1,162.67	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Engagement (Cultivation) event
12-20-18	\$	4.70	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Meeting with Development Committee member
1-16-19	\$	3.96	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Meeting with potential sponsor
1-23-19	\$	13.91	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Meetng with potential sponsor
1-25-19	\$	80.70		Dinner meeting with the head of Enerprise and Engagement at the Albert Museum
2-2-19	\$	35.79	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Meeting with sponsor



2.2.40		4 500 44		
2-8-19	\$	1,522.44	Pavia Gallery - Expresso Bar & Café	Catering for Sense of Site exhibition opening
2-8-19	\$	1,619.00	Halcraft Printers	Invitations for Sense of Site exhibition opening
2-8-19	\$	1,732.56	Canada Post	Mailing of invitations for the Sense of Site opening
2-8-19	\$	165.96	Lot Six	Exhibition opening offsite after event with sponsor
2-8-19	\$	507.38	Lot Six	Hosting artists from Sense of Site Exhibition Opening
3-7-19	\$	39.21	Pavia	Meeting with a Sobey Art Award Artist
3-12-19	خ	06.00	McKelvie's	Offsite meeting with potential donor, board chair and chief
3-12-19	\$	96.09	IVICKEIVIE'S	curator Lunch with participant from the Curatorial Discusion
3-27-19	\$	78.94	The Beacher Café	/Engagement sessions
				Dinner with participant from the Curatorial Discusion
3-27-19	\$	178.10	Buca	/Engagement sessions
3-28-19	\$	44.90	Fran's	Breakfast Meeting with Art Writer
	\$	41,610.30	Total	